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ACCUtI me Points System
BOX SUPER PRO
Dally Dally Dally Dally Total Total Total Total Totals

Car# Name Show Per Buy Adds Show Per Buy Adds
Up Round Back Up Round Back

1) 3X05 DOBSON, JESSE 11 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 261
2) 6805 STAHL, NEIL 11 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 211
3) F475 NELSON, JEFF 11 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 161
4) 5726 ENNO, JOHN 11 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 111
5) 1X35 NEIFFER, GARRE 11 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 111
6) SX71 SCHULTZ, RON 11 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
7) 2X85 Solberg, Wayne 11 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
8) 6X96 BENNETT, GARY 11 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
9) (C694 CROMWELL, SHA 11 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
10) 5635 MOODY, ROBERT 11 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
11) MX68 Crossley, David 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
12) 8X47 STARKEY, RICK 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
13) 4X2A CHRISTIANSEN, 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
14) 5XKD DARCHUK, KENN 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
15) 6X09 NEIFFER, STEVE 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
16) PX78 POTTER, ADAM 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
17) 6174 LANDER, RYAN 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
18) 6X53 CARNAHAN, SHA 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
19) 1738 THORNTEN, AMY 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
20) 6007 LONG, GARRET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21) 6004 BERGOS, DYLAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22) 23 Kittleson, Dennis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23) 5027 MARKUSON, NEI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24) 1970X VIALL, MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25) 318 STOPPEL, GARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26) 6X7B GOLDADE, KEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27) 633P POTVIN, RICH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28) 639C DE YOUNG, LARR O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29) F608 STAPLETON, DEA O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30) 6610 DUBELL, TOM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31) 6683 BIGGERS, BILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32) 6686 SCHIED JR, SYL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33) 1089 PHILLIPS, BRUCE O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34) R420 RIEICHENBACH, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35) 6687 SCHEID SR, SYL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36) 1065 MICKEL, TIM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37) 329G NELSON, JEFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38) 2000 TURNER,JARED O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39) 5006 HOROB, KEITH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40) 6629 CONLIN, PAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sunday, Jun 2 2024 (05:00:18 PM) v9.0



06,02,2024 07:39:03

41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)

6391
6275
6317
E617
6199
531H
6628
4X4X
6X71
777
1X27
606H
6022
6375
1X0X
6X23
355
174X
H623
6294
6X05
6X35
6135
6192
3X55
EX17
B621
6X32
HX51
6X98
6283
1996
127
4X22
6281
918
C643
1X17
6X66
HX22
713
891
6441
T605
6004X

Allen, Larry
Tehle, Robert
Menholt, Derek
Seaholm, Earl
Solberg, Ken
Horob, Lynn
Ayers, Warren
OLSON, DAN
Purkett, Steve
MACKAY, GREG
LLOYD, DUANE
HINMAN, TJ
ROBERTSON, CH
WHITCOMB, DO
OLSON, DAVE
VIPOND, DUSTIN
Wilson, Jamie
LANDER, RYAN
Hughes, Jim
SANNON, MIKE
STAHL, NEIL
NIEDEREGGER, A
NIEDEREGGER, A
Folstad, Mike
Wilson, Jamie
Seaholm, Earl
TRUCHOT, ANDR
Heidt, Dennis
NIEDEREGGER, A
KOLSKI, JOE
Folstad, Matt
POTTER, MIKE
TURNER, TRAVIS
Enno, John
Stoppel, scott
GEISBRECHT, DE
COLE, CAL
KOOP, RANDY
Hilmoe, Mike
Knittel, David
WHITELL, SCOTT
BOSTON, TIM
SMITH, GRAHAM
Ray, Terry
Hayes, Eric
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86) J631
87) 6688
88) 6825
89) 632
90) 285
91) T608
92) 10X
93) 5X22
94) 6X67
95) SX72
96) 1522
97) 5020
98) TX08
99) L601
100) 605P
101) M1969
102) 6006X
103) H680
104) 6335
105) T663
106) 568V
107) 4965
108) 5212
109) 5352
110) 5110
111) SX79
112) 1335
113) TX27
114) E3X05
115) 518
116) WX76
117) 629A
118) 6699
119) 6886
120) 1X70
121) 6X33
122) 4X08
123) A602
124) 347
125) C477
126) 328
127) AX21
128) 6X41
129) 1130D
130) 602L

Johnson, Kent
Schied Jr, Syl
NELSON, JEFF
WILSON, DORY
SOLBERG, WAYN
Taylor, Rod
Olson, Dave
ENNO, JOHN
STAHL, RONALD
SCHULTZ, RON
Nelson, Layne
NJOS, ANDY
TAYLOR, ROD
PIERSON, LAYNE
PIERSON, TRACY
POTTER, MIKE
KOHUT, BRAD
SPAIN, HOWARD
OLSON, BOB
OPSAL, TERRY
LINDLEY, MATT
PRICE, BRAD
CASTEEL, MARK
NEHRING, BRIOT
MOLLQY, CLINTO
SCHULTZ, CORY
NEIFFER, GARRE
TURNER, TRAVIS
DOBSON , JESSE
REICHENBACH, J
KREKLEWICH , L
SANNON, MIKE
SCHNURER, SHA
COOK, RYAN
VIALL, MONTY
KAUFMANN, AL
GINGERY, JACK
Broadfoot, Andy
PULVER, GARY
MARTIN, DAVE
MACHART, MIKE
Stahl, Alexis
SMITH, GRAHAM
KOSCHEL, BOB
ROBERTSON , LI

eNeoNeoleoNoNolNolohoNoNoloNoNololoNolNolNohoNolNololNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNolholNolNololNolNololNololNolle

HI-LINE DRAG STRIP

o

eNeNeoloNeolNeololNolNeololNolelololNolNolNolNolollolNolNololNolNololNolololNolololNoelelolNololNololNolNo oo o)

eNeoNeoloNoNolNolohoNolNololNoNololoNololNoehoNolNololoNolNoloNoNolNololNolNolNolholNolNolololololNololNolle

o

eNelNeoloNelNeollolNolNeololNolelololNolNolNolNolololNolololNolNeololNolololNololoNolololNololNolololNolNolNolNo)

eNeoNeoloNolNolNolohoNolNolololNololoNololoeholNolNololoNolNololNoNololololNolNoholNolNolololololololNolle

eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolohoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNolNolhoNoNolNoNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNoNolNolNolNololNolNol

ecNeNeoloNelNoloNeolNoloNelNeoloNolNolNoNolNeololNolNeolNolNoNeolNoNolNeolNoNolNeololNoNololoNelNololololNolNollolNolNo

Page 3 of 5

eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolohoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNolhoNoNoloNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNoNoloNoNololNolNolNolNololNollol

eNeoNeoNeoNoNolNolohoNoNoloNoNololoNolNolNoehoNoNololNoNoNoloNoNolNoloNoNolNolhoNolNololNolNolNolNololNollo

Sunday, Jun 2 2024 (05:00:18 PM) v9.0



06,02,2024 07:39:03

131) 6X52
132) M664
133) 6X82
134) 6089
135) 6146
136) 512
137) G531
138) 4030
139) 6531
140) 4X17
141) 6708
142) H695
143) 6852
144) 1X23
145) 655]
146) 5114
147) 5144
148) 168
149) 6093
150) 5030
151) 538U
152) 538
153) A600
154) 6567
155) 1428
156) D634
157) D6334
158) 6085
159) 6083
160) 6X78
161) H624
162) 6033
163) 510
164) W169
165) W619
166) 517
167) 6005
168) 4X06
169) P602
170) 6X21
171) 7937
172) 6627
173) 6521
174) C642
175) 5X17

Amor, Greg
YOUNG, MIKE
MACHART, MIKE
EVANS, JEREMIA
SCHNURER, JOE
RUSSELL, DAN
GARMANN , CAR
MOODY, ROBERT
GARMANN , CAR
LINDLEY, MATT
KELLER, DAREN
HOLLAND, REID
AMOR, GREIG
REIMER, MIKE
TALBOT, JESSE
WHITE, DENNIS
WHITE, DENNIS
TOWNSEND, TER
HAHN, HOWARD
MOODY, ROBERT
Sayler , Dean D
Sayler , Dean D
SKOPYK, RICHAR
QUIBELL, JEFF
Derrick, Lawrenc
ZELLER, DOUG
ZELLER, DOUG
BROWN, RICK
SCHWAB, FRED
HARDER, ARLEN
NICKERSON, BR
ERICKSON, JAYL
SZABO, THOMAS
TOWNSEND, TER
LOOP, WILLY
HAAS, HOLLY
Lander, Julie
ERFLE, JASON
POTVIN , TRACY
CROMWELL, SHA
HALL, MIKE
BIRKY , BRIAN
TAYLOR, BRITNE
CROMWELL , DY
HAAS, HOLLY
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176) 430
177) 1X31
178) 4160
179) E656
180) F617
181) 429
182) 674
183) 6XDJ
184) 5632
185) 1X8X
186) 130
187) 610G
188) W717
189) 5357
190) N228
191) 4
192) D5726
193) 6X88
194) 4X44
195) M711X
196) 6961
197) 321W
198) 621W
199) C15
200) K616
201) 270
202) 6178
203) A646
204) C670
205) 5058
206) 451X
207) 279

Machart, Mariah
LEWIS, SCOTT
BRIDGES, DEREK
OLSON, VICKI
SEAHOLM, EARL
NEHRING, RUSS
NIVENS, TERRY
Johnson, Dan
MOODY, ROBERT
Schock, Jarrell
MACHART, MARI
ROUS, DON
LAWSON, PAUL
Molloy, Wade
WESTBURG , NIC
Riddick , Lee
ENGELKING, DO
Hentges, Jake
OLSON, BRAD
BENNETT, GARY
Salo, Frank
WILLIAMS, MIKE
WILLIAMS, MIKE
FROYN, JAMES
DVORAK, ROD
WESTBURG , NIC
VIALL, MONTY
VIALL, JOSH
CARNAHAN, JOH
RAMSDELL, GAR
LLOYD, BLAKE
Litzinger, Jim
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